
Meccanografico Denominazione Scuola Profilo AREA AT Comune Organico Disponibilita'

VEIC83500P " A. MARTINI" AA  SCORZE'                       3 1
VEIS018005 " ANDREA GRITTI " AA  VENEZIA                       7 3
VEIC816009 ALDO MORO AA  CAMPAGNA LUPIA                3 2
VEIC81900R ANDREA  PALLADIO AA  CAORLE                        4 2
VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO AA  VENEZIA                       6 5
VEIC82200L ANGELO RONCALLI AA  QUARTO D'ALTINO               4 1
VEIS019001 ANTONIO  PACINOTTI AA  VENEZIA                       7 1
VEIC81000A ANTONIO GRAMSCI AA  VENEZIA                       3 3
VEIC820001 ANTONIO GRAMSCI AA  CAMPONOGARA                   7 1
VEIS026004 BENEDETTI-TOMMASEO AA  VENEZIA                       8 3
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI AA  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            7 3
VETF04000T CARLO  ZUCCANTE AA  VENEZIA                       8 1
VECT70400X CTP DI SPINEA AA  SPINEA                        1 1
VECT703004 CTP MESTRE AA  VENEZIA                       2 2
VECT70000L CTP VENEZIA INSULARE AA  VENEZIA                       2 1
VEIC839002 DANTE ALIGHIERI AA  VENEZIA                       4 1
VEIC80800A DIEGO VALERI AA  CAMPOLONGO MAGGIORE           5 3
VEIC811006 DON AGOSTINO TONIATTI AA  FOSSALTA DI PORTOGRUARO       4 3
VEIS00300B ETTORE MAJORANA AA  MIRANO                        11 2
VEIC82100R F. E  P.  CORDENONS AA  SANTA MARIA DI SALA           7 4
VEIS01600D FRANCESCO  ALGAROTTI AA  VENEZIA                       12 4
VEIC846005 FRANCESCO  QUERINI AA  VENEZIA                       4 2
VEIC841002 FRANCESCO MOROSINI AA  VENEZIA                       6 1
VEIC83600E GALILEO  GALILEI AA  SCORZE'                       5 1
VEIC82300C GIAN FRANCESCO MALIPIERO AA  MARCON                        8 1
VEIS012006 GINO  LUZZATTO AA  PORTOGRUARO                   7 1
VEIC83000G GIOVANNI XXIII AA  PIANIGA                       4 3
VEIC868002 I.C.  LUIGI NONO AA  MIRA                          8 5
VEIC86000B I.C. DANIELA FURLAN AA  SPINEA                        9 2
VEIC867006 I.C. DOLO AA  DOLO                          7 1
VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI AA  VENEZIA                       6 1
VEIC87300D I.C. LEONARDO DA VINCI AA  VENEZIA                       4 3
VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2 AA  SPINEA                        6 2
VEIC85700G I.C. MIRANO 2 AA  MIRANO                        7 3
VEIC832007 I.C. S.MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO AA  SAN MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO    6 1
VEIC81400N I.C. U. FOSCOLO MURANO-BURANO AA  VENEZIA                       2 1
VEIC86600A I.C.ELISABETTA "BETTY" PIERAZZO AA  NOALE                         7 3
VEIC859007 I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI" AA  PORTOGRUARO                   5 2
VEIS02800Q I.I.S. "8 MARZO-LORENZ" AA  MIRANO                        12 4
VEIS02300L I.I.S. BRUNO-FRANCHETTI AA  VENEZIA                       10 3
VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI  STEFANINI AA  VENEZIA                       9 3
VEIC825004 IPPOLITO NIEVO AA  CINTO CAOMAGGIORE             8 1
VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI AA  PORTOGRUARO                   7 3
VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI AA  MIRANO                        10 2
VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUGGENHEIM" AA  VENEZIA                       7 2
VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI AA  VENEZIA                       14 1
VEIS02400C M.POLO-LICEO ARTISTICO AA  VENEZIA                       7 3
VETD06000R MARIA LAZZARI AA  DOLO                          5 1
VEIC824008 ROMOLO  ONOR AA  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            7 2
VEIC84200T SAN GIROLAMO AA  VENEZIA                       3 2
VEIC84400D SILVIO TRENTIN AA  VENEZIA                       4 2
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER AA  VENEZIA                       12 8
VETF060003 VITO  VOLTERRA AA  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            8 4
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE AA  PORTOGRUARO                   7 4
VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO AT AR20 VENEZIA                       6 2
VEIS019001 ANTONIO  PACINOTTI AT AR23 VENEZIA                       2 2
VEIS019001 ANTONIO  PACINOTTI AT ARR3 VENEZIA                       3 1
VEIC820001 ANTONIO GRAMSCI AT AR02 CAMPONOGARA                   3 2
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI AT AR14 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            4 3
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI AT AR22 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            1 1
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI AT AR23 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            3 2
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI AT ARR3 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            2 1
VERH03000V CESARE MUSATTI AT AR20 DOLO                          5 1
VEIS00300B ETTORE MAJORANA AT AR02 MIRANO                        2 1



VEIS01600D FRANCESCO  ALGAROTTI AT AR02 VENEZIA                       5 1
VEPS07000G GALILEO GALILEI AT AR02 DOLO                          2 1
VEPS07000G GALILEO GALILEI AT AR08 DOLO                          1 1
VEIS012006 GINO  LUZZATTO AT AR08 PORTOGRUARO                   1 1
VEIC874009 I.C. VIALE SAN MARCO AT AR02 VENEZIA                       3 2
VEIS02300L I.I.S. BRUNO-FRANCHETTI AT AR02 VENEZIA                       3 1
VEIC838006 IC  C.GOLDONI AT AR02 MARTELLAGO                    3 3
VEIC809006 IPPOLITO NIEVO AT AR02 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            3 3
VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI AT AR02 PORTOGRUARO                   5 1
VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI AT AR02 MIRANO                        8 2
VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI AT ARR3 MIRANO                        2 2
VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUGGENHEIM" AT AR02 VENEZIA                       1 1
VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUGGENHEIM" AT AR15 VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER AT ARR3 VENEZIA                       3 1
VETF060003 VITO  VOLTERRA AT AR02 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            7 2
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE AT AR02 PORTOGRUARO                   2 2
VEIC83500P " A. MARTINI" CS  SCORZE'                       10 2
VEIC81900R ANDREA  PALLADIO CS  CAORLE                        12 1
VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO CS  VENEZIA                       15 8
VEIS019001 ANTONIO  PACINOTTI CS  VENEZIA                       12 5
VEIC820001 ANTONIO GRAMSCI CS  CAMPONOGARA                   18 4
VEIS026004 BENEDETTI-TOMMASEO CS  VENEZIA                       14 3
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI CS  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            15 3
VERH03000V CESARE MUSATTI CS  DOLO                          15 1
VECT70500Q CTP DI DOLO CS  DOLO                          1 1
VEIC833003 DANIELE  MANIN CS  CAVALLINO - TREPORTI          15 1
VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI CS  SALZANO                       14 2
VEIC839002 DANTE ALIGHIERI CS  VENEZIA                       16 3
VEIC811006 DON AGOSTINO TONIATTI CS  FOSSALTA DI PORTOGRUARO       12 3
VEIC82900B EDMONDO DE AMICIS CS  ERACLEA                       14 2
VERH020008 ELENA  CORNARO CS  JESOLO                        13 4
VEIC80600P ENRICO MATTEI CS  MEOLO                         14 7
VEIC82600X ENRICO TOTI CS  MUSILE DI PIAVE               16 3
VEIS00300B ETTORE MAJORANA CS  MIRANO                        17 8
VEIC82100R F. E  P.  CORDENONS CS  SANTA MARIA DI SALA           19 6
VEIS01600D FRANCESCO  ALGAROTTI CS  VENEZIA                       22 13
VEIC804003 GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO CS  JESOLO                        11 5
VEIC83600E GALILEO  GALILEI CS  SCORZE'                       14 4
VEPS07000G GALILEO GALILEI CS  DOLO                          16 3
VEIC83000G GIOVANNI XXIII CS  PIANIGA                       17 1
VEIC875005 I.C.  L.SPALLANZANI CS  VENEZIA                       18 2
VEIC868002 I.C.  LUIGI NONO CS  MIRA                          18 1
VEIC86400P I.C. "ALVISE PISANI" CS  STRA                          17 7
VEIC85600Q I.C. "GIOVANNI GABRIELI" CS  MIRANO                        20 2
VEIC86000B I.C. DANIELA FURLAN CS  SPINEA                        15 3
VEIC867006 I.C. DOLO CS  DOLO                          22 4
VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI CS  VENEZIA                       16 1
VEIC85800B I.C. GIOVANNI PASCOLI CS  PORTOGRUARO                   23 4
VEIC85700G I.C. MIRANO 2 CS  MIRANO                        20 4
VEIC86300V I.C. RITA LEVI MONTALCINI CS  SAN STINO DI LIVENZA          22 1
VEIC83700A I.C. S. - G.MATTEOTTI - MAERNE CS  MARTELLAGO                    17 1
VEIC832007 I.C. S.MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO CS  SAN MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO    20 7
VEIC81400N I.C. U. FOSCOLO MURANO-BURANO CS  VENEZIA                       8 1
VEIC874009 I.C. VIALE SAN MARCO CS  VENEZIA                       13 2
VEIC86600A I.C.ELISABETTA "BETTY" PIERAZZO CS  NOALE                         19 1
VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI  STEFANINI CS  VENEZIA                       11 2
VEIC86500E IC ELENA LUCREZIA CORNER FOSSO' CS  FOSSO'                        16 2
VEIC809006 IPPOLITO NIEVO CS  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            16 2
VEIC825004 IPPOLITO NIEVO CS  CINTO CAOMAGGIORE             28 6
VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO CS  JESOLO                        19 6
VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI CS  PORTOGRUARO                   16 3
VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI CS  MIRANO                        17 4
VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUGGENHEIM" CS  VENEZIA                       17 2
VEIC82800G LUCIA  SCHIAVINATO CS  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            17 4
VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI CS  VENEZIA                       49 27
VEIS02400C M.POLO-LICEO ARTISTICO CS  VENEZIA                       16 7



VETD06000R MARIA LAZZARI CS  DOLO                          10 1
VEIC817005 NOVENTA DI PIAVE CS  NOVENTA DI PIAVE              12 2
VEIC824008 ROMOLO  ONOR CS  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            14 3
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER CS  VENEZIA                       43 22
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE CS  PORTOGRUARO                   15 1
VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI CU  VENEZIA                       5 3
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER CU  VENEZIA                       4 2
VEIS018005 " ANDREA GRITTI " DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIC816009 ALDO MORO DSGA  CAMPAGNA LUPIA                1 1
VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIC81000A ANTONIO GRAMSCI DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIS021001 C. SCARPA - E. MATTEI DSGA  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            1 1
VEIS02200R CESTARI-RIGHI DSGA  CHIOGGIA                      1 1
VEIC833003 DANIELE  MANIN DSGA  CAVALLINO - TREPORTI          1 1
VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI DSGA  SALZANO                       1 1
VEIC80800A DIEGO VALERI DSGA  CAMPOLONGO MAGGIORE           1 1
VEIC82900B EDMONDO DE AMICIS DSGA  ERACLEA                       1 1
VERH020008 ELENA  CORNARO DSGA  JESOLO                        1 1
VEIC82100R F. E  P.  CORDENONS DSGA  SANTA MARIA DI SALA           1 1
VEIC846005 FRANCESCO  QUERINI DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI DSGA  CHIOGGIA                      1 1
VEPS07000G GALILEO GALILEI DSGA  DOLO                          1 1
VEIC82300C GIAN FRANCESCO MALIPIERO DSGA  MARCON                        1 1
VEIC83000G GIOVANNI XXIII DSGA  PIANIGA                       1 1
VEIC868002 I.C.  LUIGI NONO DSGA  MIRA                          1 1
VEIC85600Q I.C. "GIOVANNI GABRIELI" DSGA  MIRANO                        1 1
VEIC86900T I.C. ADELE ZARA DSGA  MIRA                          1 1
VEIC85100L I.C. CHIOGGIA 1 DSGA  CHIOGGIA                      1 1
VEIC853008 I.C. CHIOGGIA 2 DSGA  CHIOGGIA                      1 1
VEIC87300D I.C. LEONARDO DA VINCI DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2 DSGA  SPINEA                        1 1
VEIC832007 I.C. S.MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO DSGA  SAN MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO    1 1
VEIC81400N I.C. U. FOSCOLO MURANO-BURANO DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIC859007 I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI" DSGA  PORTOGRUARO                   1 1
VEIC86500E IC ELENA LUCREZIA CORNER FOSSO' DSGA  FOSSO'                        1 1
VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO DSGA  JESOLO                        1 1
VETD030001 LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI DSGA  SAN DONA' DI PIAVE            1 1
VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUGGENHEIM" DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEPM030006 MARCO BELLI DSGA  PORTOGRUARO                   1 1
VEIC817005 NOVENTA DI PIAVE DSGA  NOVENTA DI PIAVE              1 1
VEIC84200T SAN GIROLAMO DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER DSGA  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI GU  VENEZIA                       5 4
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER GU  VENEZIA                       2 1
VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI IF  VENEZIA                       1 1
VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER IF  VENEZIA                       1 1


